

Complaint Description**File a Formal Complaint - Conner Edwards**

[Conner Edwards](#) reported (Tue, 4 Sep at 11:07 PM)

To Whom it May Concern --

It has come to my attention that Elizabeth Hallock -- a candidate for the 14th District House of Representatives -- has violated RCW 42.17A.235 & .240 by filing inaccurate C4 reports.

See her most recent C4 report: <http://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4749318>

It reports a negative cash on hand balance of -\$13,003.55. I don't believe this is possible.

It's not my desire to make a big deal about this if she has reported everything, but I don't understand how the C4 could have any negative cash-on-hand balance, let alone such a large one.

Best,

Conner Edwards
(425) 533-1677 cell

What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public?

See Complaint

List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found.

See Complaint

List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them.

See Complaint

Complaint Certification:

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.